
OCEAN FREIGHT DIVISION

EXPRESS AIR FREIGHT UNLTD INC.
SKYLINE OCEAN FREIGHT INC.

PROVIDESWORLDWIDE SERVICES

        13 OFFICES TO SERVE YOU • ATLANTA • CHARLOTTE • CHICAGO • HOUSTON • LAS VEGAS • LOS ANGELES 
              • MIAMI • NEW YORK • SAN FRANCISCO • SEATTLE • WASHINGTON DC • HONG KONG • LAGOS

JUNE/JULY 2019



OCEAN FREIGHT DIVISION

2

CHINA

13 OFFICES

EXPRESS AIR FREIGHT UNLTD INC.
SKYLINE OCEAN FREIGHT INC.

CHINA

NIGERIA



OCEAN FREIGHT DIVISION

3

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY
The Express Group provides its partners with outstanding opportunities to develop 
U.S. Import and Export logistics. Comprehensive road feeder and Air Cargo services 
allow you to access all of the United States through our eleven gateway offices.  
The Express Group is a strong, innovative freight forwarder and logistics 
management partner.

The Express Group prides itself in being a very dynamic and 
proactive group. Our highly trained staff will serve you with 
utmost distinction. Our ability to provide excellent buying 
power to you, our partner, remains equal in strength as does 
our service level. Quite simply, the service and follow-up you 
require is the standard we set to exceed. 

Your selection of The Express Group will serve your logistics  
needs in the near term while helping to grow your business 
in the long term.

WORLDWIDE LOGISTICS 
AND PROJECT MANAGEMENT

          WE COVER THE WORLD
         AIR       OCEAN      GROUND
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AIR SERVICES
Door-to-Door – From the U.S. covering 155 countries. We 
collect your shipment and deliver direct to your consignee 
(includes Customs Clearance) at final destination.

Airport-to-Door – The shipper brings all goods to our dock 
and we deliver direct to your consignee (includes Customs 
Clearance) at final destination.

Door-to-Airport – We collect your shipment and will deliver to any customs airport 
worldwide. We notify consignee upon arrival at the local airport and also provide 
Proof-of-Arrival notification to you.

Airport-to-Airport – The shipper brings all goods directly to our dock and we transport 
the shipment to any customs airport worldwide. We notify local consignee at destination 
city and provide you with a Proof-of-Arrival notification upon check-in confirmation at 
destination port.

• �Consolidation, Time Definite, Small Package, Oversized, and  
Expedited / First Flight Out services available

• �Full, or Part-Aircraft charter solutions to meet your exclusive needs
• Hand Carry / Courier Services to many destinations
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OCEAN SERVICES
Whether you import or export LCL, FCL, or charter shipments, you can depend on 
EXPRESS AIR FREIGHT / SKYLINE FREIGHT to provide you with the most compre- 
hensive value-added services in the business. You can rely on our strengths:

• Flexible solutions designed to meet your unique shipping needs.

• �Door-to-door or port-to-port, we offer competitive rates and reliability.

• �Global EDI Solutions – Innovative, 
customized EDI programs designed for 
global efficiency.

• �Customs Brokerage with complete 
confidence – We work with you to ensure 
complete and accurate processing of 
customs regulations, tariffs and import/
export requirements.

• �Global Communications Network – You’re 
on-line 24 hours-a-day, 7 days a week.
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DOMESTIC SERVICES
 GROUND & AIR SERVICE  

• �Exclusive Use Vehicles: We provide you with any one, or a multitude of commercial 
vehicles (vans, flat-beds, tractor trailers, etc.) to and from any point Nationwide.

• �Warehousing: We can provide and arrange for both long-term  
and short-term warehousing where needed.

• �Door-to-Door: From any town, or city! We collect your shipment  
and deliver directly to your consignee at the final destination.

• �Airport-to-Door: The shipper brings all goods to our dock and  
we deliver directly to your consignee at the final destination.

• �Door-to-Airport: We collect your shipment and will deliver to any  
airport Nationwide. We notify consignee upon arrival at the  
local airport and also provide Proof-of-Arrival notification to you.

• �Airport-to-Airport: The shipper brings all goods directly to our  
dock and we transport the shipment to any airport Nationwide.  
We notify local consignee at destination city and provide you  
with a Proof-of-Arrival notification upon check-in confirmation  
at destination airport.

ADDITIONAL 
SERVICES 
available for your 
Domestic needs:
• �Consolidation 
• Time Definite 
• Small Package 
• Oversized 
• �Expedited /  

First Flight Out 
• �Next Business  

Day 
• �Second Business 

Day 
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IMPORT BROKERAGE SERVICES
   Full IMPORT collection / handling and U.S. Customs entries available

• AMS Filing

• Carnet preparation

• Registration, Import Licensing, Consular services 

• Proof-of-Delivery and Proof-of-Arrival services available

• Point-of-Contact representation available (Domestic & Worldwide)

• �N.A.F. T.A. Certificate of Origin, Insurance Certificates,  
Bank Drafts and Certificates

• �Uncrating services & Residential services
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SPECIAL SERVICES
• �Full, or Part Charter Services: We can arrange for use of either an entire aircraft’s 

capacity, or only a partial portion of that capacity; based on, and tailored to, your 
logistics needs.

• Dangerous Goods and HAZMAT logistics arrangements available

• Valuable Cargo and Sensitive Materials services available

• Outsized and Oversized solutions available – Worldwide

• �Project supply modes and Point-of-Contact services  
available at most worldwide destinations

• �Trade Show and Exhibition logistics

• Worldwide Humanitarian Relief

• Worldwide Disaster Relief
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SERVICE CENTER DIRECTORY

New York Corporate Office
EXPRESS AIR FREIGHT
SKYLINE OCEAN FREIGHT
147-20 184th Street 
Jamaica, New York 11413 
Telephone: 718-995-2900  
Toll Free (US & Canada): 800-878-0303 
Fax: 718-656-0859
Corporate Fax: 718-995-0645 
E-Mail:   info@eafusa.com  
Website: www.expressairfreight.com
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WORLDWIDE LOGISTICS 
AND PROJECT MANAGEMENT

          WE COVER THE WORLD
         AIR       OCEAN      GROUND
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JFK DIRECTORY

NEW YORK EXPRESS AIR FREIGHT
SKYLINE OCEAN FREIGHT

David Marx 	 President	 dmarx@eafusa.com
Ronald Marx 	 Vice President	 rmarx@eafusa.com
Claudia De La Torre 	�Director of South America/ 	  

Route Development Air and Ocean	 cdelatorre@eafusa.com
Yaron Ben-Horin	 Director of Business Development	 ybenhorin@eafusa.com
Russell Howitt 	 Station Manager	 rhowitt@eafusa.com
Gary Marx 	 Customer Service	 gmarx@eafusa.com
Gary Marx	 AOG Shipments	 aog@eafusa.com
Patricia Noll	 Customer Service - Inside Sales	 pnoll@eafusa.com
Nancy Medina 	 A/P Manager	 nmedina@eafusa.com
Dolores Imbriale 	 Accounts Receivable	 dimbriale@eafusa.com
Grace B. Kelly 	 Foreign Agent Liaison	 gkelly@eafusa.com
Karen Yang	 Sales & Marketing	 kyang@eafusa.com
Jeff Katz	 Ocean Export Skyline	 jkatz@eafusa.com
Lisa Tompos	 Air Export Operations	 ltompos@eafusa.com
Shiran Hagshur	 Air Export Operations	 shagshur@eafusa.com
Adam Ben-Horin	 Air Export Operations	 abenhorin@eafusa.com
Sunil Malhotra    	 Export Operations 	 smalhotra@eafusa.com   
Shobha Samaroo    	 Export Operation 	 ssamaroo@eafusa.com  
Mauricio De La Torre 	Operations - Export	 mdelatorre@eafusa.com
Jiaul Noor	 Operations - Lagos 	 lagos@eafusa.com
Jiaul Noor	 Customer Service - Ghana	 ghana@eafusa.com
Jacqueline Southerton 	Export Coordinator / Operations	 jsoutherton@eafusa.com
Gigi Marroquin	 Import Customer Service	 gmarroquin@eafusa.com
Leah Guan 	 Import Customer Service - China	 lguan@eafusa.com
Jose Peralta	 Import Operations	 jperalta@eafusa.com
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ATL DIRECTORY

ATLANTA OFFICE
EXPRESS AIR FREIGHT
SKYLINE OCEAN FREIGHT

5651 Old Dixie Highway
Suite100
Forest Park, GA 30297
Telephone: 404-390-2400
Fax: 404-366-0344
www.expressairfreight.com

Scott Sheckels	 Operations Manager	 ssheckels@eafusa.com
Joe Thiele	 Operations Manager	 jthiele@eafusa.com
Susan Gould	 Imports Air/Ocean	 sgould@eafusa.com
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CLT DIRECTORY

CHARLOTTE OFFICE
EXPRESS AIR FREIGHT
SKYLINE OCEAN FREIGHT

1901 Associates Lane
Suite J
Charlotte, North Carolina 28217 
Telephone: 704-359-8900
Fax: 704-359-8600
www.expressairfreight.com

Mike Alger 	 Station Manager	 malger@eafusa.com
Sam Morris 	 Operations Import/Export 	 smorris@eafusa.com
Tracey Suggs 	 Operations Import/Export 	 tsuggs@eafusa.com
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ORD DIRECTORY

CHICAGO OFFICE
EXPRESS AIR FREIGHT
SKYLINE OCEAN FREIGHT

1350 Michael Drive 
Suite D 
Wood Dale, Illinois 60191
Telephone: 630-521-8525
Fax: 630-521-9490
www.expressairfreight.com

Brian Piorkowski 	 Station Manager	 bpiorkowski@eafusa.com
Cindie Stoffle 	 Import Operations	 cstoffle@eafusa.com
Daniel Kowaluk 	 Export Operations	 dkowaluk@eafusa.com
Miguel Villarreal	 Export Operations	 mvillarreal@eafusa.com
Majda Ibrahimagic	 Operations Air Export/Import	 mibrahimagic@eafusa.com
Dianne Manns	 Ocean Export	 dmanns@eafusa.com
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IAH DIRECTORY

HOUSTON OFFICE
EXPRESS AIR FREIGHT
SKYLINE OCEAN FREIGHT

3340 Greens Road
Suite D 700
Houston, Texas 77032
Telephone: 281-590-4500
Fax: 281-590-4501
www.expressairfreight.com

Roberto Sanchez	 Station Manager	 rsanchez@eafusa.com
Kindle Cannon	 Air/Ocean Imports	 kcannon@eafusa.com
Edgar Ruiz	 International
	 Operations Supervisor	 eruiz@eafusa.com
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LAS DIRECTORY

LAS VEGAS OFFICES
 

    LAS VEGAS ACCOUNTING OFFICE

6414 Windy Road
Las Vegas, Nevada 89119
Telephone: 702-307-3773
Fax: 702-307-3778
www.expressairfreight.com

Yolanda Gonzalez 	  
Accounting Manager	 
ygonzalez@eafusa.com

Keri Schneider 	  
Accounting	  
kschneider@eafusa.com

Pablo Reyes
Accounts Payable
preyes@eafusa.com

EXPRESS AIR FREIGHT and SKYLINE OCEAN FREIGHT

    LAS VEGAS OPERATIONS OFFICE

6396 McLeod Drive, Suite 11
Las Vegas, Nevada 89120
Telephone: 702-307-3809
Fax: 702-638-9000
www.expressairfreight.com

Dan Lacy  
Station Manager 
dlacy@eafusa.com

Karen Lacy  
Operations Supervisor 
klacy@eafusa.com
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LAX DIRECTORY

LOS ANGELES OFFICE
EXPRESS AIR FREIGHT
SKYLINE OCEAN FREIGHT

5353 West Imperial Hwy.
Unit 800
Los Angeles, California 90045
Telephone: 310-642-8001
Fax: 310-642-8012
www.expressairfreight.com

Brian Carroll 	 Regional Manager	 bcarroll@eafusa.com
Esmeralda Rodriguez   	Operations Manager	 erodriguez@eafusa.com
Rosy Campos	 Import Operations	 rcampos@eafusa.com
Angela Yusa	 Export Operations	 ayusa@eafusa.com
Laura Avina 	 Export Operations	 lavina@eafusa.com
Tony Rendon	 Import/Export Operations	 trendon@eafusa.com
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MIA DIRECTORY

MIAMI OFFICE
EXPRESS AIR FREIGHT
SKYLINE OCEAN FREIGHT

9990 Northwest 14th Street
Suite 111
Miami, Florida 33172
Telephone: 305-592-3344
Fax: 305-592-9988
www.expressairfreight.com

Robert Ortiz 	 Station Manager	 rortiz@eafusa.com
Julio Valdivia 	 Sales Manager	 jvaldivia@eafusa.com
Susana Rios 	 Customer Service	 srios@eafusa.com
Iris Fogel 	 Import Operations	 ifogel@eafusa.com
Nelson Alfonso 	 Warehouse	 mia@eafusa.com
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SFO DIRECTORY

SAN FRANCISCO OFFICE
EXPRESS AIR FREIGHT
SKYLINE OCEAN FREIGHT

1838 El Camino Real
Suite 207
Burlingame, California 94010
Telephone: 650-777-9070
Fax: 650-777-9096
www.expressairfreight.com

Jason Pon	 Station Manager	 jpon@eafusa.com
Johnathon Locasto  	 Import/Export Operations 	 jlocasto@eafusa.com   
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SEA DIRECTORY

SEATTLE OFFICE

19550 International Blvd.
Suite 312
Seatac, Washington 98188
Telephone: 206-241-5500
Fax: 206-824-1140
www.expressairfreight.com

Martin Motley 	 Station Manager	 mmotley@eafusa.com
Ignacio Delgadillo  	 Operations	 idelgadillo@eafusa.com

EXPRESS AIR FREIGHT
SKYLINE OCEAN FREIGHT
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IAD DIRECTORY

WASHINGTON, DC OFFICE
EXPRESS AIR FREIGHT
SKYLINE OCEAN FREIGHT

45005 Aviation Drive
Suite 130
Dulles, Virginia 20166
Telephone: 703-996-8885
Fax: 703-996-0415
www.expressairfreight.com

John Bright 	 Regional Manager	 jbright@eafusa.com
Justin Wiggins 	 Operations Manager	 jwiggins@eafusa.com
Ann Kelican 	 Imports / Customer Service	 akelican@eafusa.com

20



OCEAN FREIGHT DIVISION

HKG DIRECTORY

HONG KONG OFFICE
EXPRESS AIR FREIGHT and SKYLINE OCEAN FREIGHT

Mr. David Marx	 President 	 dmarx@eafusa.com
Mr. Ronald Marx	 Vice President	 rmarx@eafusa.com
Mr. Don Lee	 General Manager	 don.lee@expressairhkg.com
Mr. Kenneth Law	 Director Sales & Customer Service	 kenneth.law@expressairhkg.com
Mr. Eddie Kong	 Seafreight Operation Supervisor	 eddie@expressairhkg.com
Mr. Bill Chan	 Airfreight Operation Manager	 bill.chan@expressairhkg.com
Ms. Albee Leung	 Accounts and Administration	 albee.leung@expressairhkg.com
Ms. Shadow Cheung	 Sales Manager 	 shadow.cheung@expressairhkg.com    
Ms. Rabi Wong	 Customer Service & Marketing 	 rabi.wong@expressairhkg.com	
	

Express Air Freight (HK) Limited
Unit D, 12/F, Grandion Plaza, 
No.932 Cheung Sha Wan Road,
Cheung Sha Wan, Kowloon, Hong Kong

Telephone: 	 + 852 -2770 -0218
Sales: 	 + 852 -2770 -0062
Fax: 	 + 852 -2770 -0215 
Email:    info@expressairhkg.com
www.expressairfreight.com
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LOS DIRECTORY

LAGOS, NIGERIA OFFICE
EA FREIGHT LTD.
SKYLINE OCEAN FREIGHT
#23 Allen Avenue
(Emporium Mall)
Ikeja, Lagos, Nigeria
Tel: +234 813-594-6034
Tel: +234 802-999-6870
www.expressairfreightnigeria.com
www.expressairfreight.com

Perry Brimah	 Managing Director	 support@expressairfreightnigeria.com
Karen Yang	 Coordinator	 kyang@eafusa.com
Damilola Olajide	 Station Manager	 dami@expressairfreightnigeria.com
Christopher Odige	 Operations Supervisor	 chris@expressairfreightnigeria.com
Ade Ani-Ani	 Import/Export Operations	 ade@expressairfreightnigeria.com

**All Collect shipments to Nigeria must coordinated though the New York Accounting office**
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CONCLUSION

•  The Express Group provides a total network within North America.

•  �With the current thirteen offices (New York,Washington, Chicago, Charlotte, 
Miami, Houston, Las Vegas, Atlanta, Los Angeles, San Francisco, Seattle, Hong 

Kong and Lagos) The Express Group has an established 
presence that will compliment your business needs.

•  �The Express Group has business commodities, such as 
excellent buying power, well-fortified for your ultimate 
benefit.

•  �Your partnership with The Express Group will 
always serve to enhance your business, in 
the near term as well as further develop your 
business in the long term.

•  �The Express Group is dedicated to  
excellence in service.
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Inc.
Magazine’s

List of
5000 Fastest Growing

Privately Held 
Companies 
in America

2008
2010
2011
2013

24


